|
Smart Futures
Tax |ID ; 30-0263715
6401 Penn Avenue, Suite 300

Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15206
US.A

Bili To
Warren County SD
6820 Market Street

Russell
16345 PA
Warren
# Item & Description
1 24-25 SmartFutures.org District license

Estimate

Estimate Date :
Expiry Date :
License Begin Date :

License End Date :

Qty Rate

1.00  12,000.00

Unlimited access to SmartFutures.org resources for all student K-12 in the

district (3750-4000 students)

Terms & Conditions

***** Annual licenses will be activated upon payment or PO receipt.
----- All questions and purchase orders can be sent to invoices@smartfutures.org.

Sub Total

Total

# SFQ-000433

12.15.23
07.31.24
07.01.24

06.30.25

Amount

12,000.00

12,000.00

$12,000.00



